2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist.,
Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
Rev.P0E3.30_20231011
1
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
Fiber Distribution Box / Optical Distribution Frame
7U 120-Port Rack-Mount, Fixed Adaptor Panel, Sliding Splice Tray

2
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
Ordering Information
FFDB-RM-120A□-□□□□□□□
Painting Color
E- Beige ( * Default Color )
W- White
B- Black
Adaptor Sleeve
S- Single-Mode
M- Multi-Mode
X- None
Adaptor Counts
S- Simplex
D- Duplex
X- None
Adaptor Type
 □
 □
F- FC type P- PC type
S- SC type A- APC type
T- ST type X- None
L- LC type
X- None
Installed Adaptor Quantity
000~120- 0~120pcs
XXX- None